

Name of work - 1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	FDR-2021-22				
M/w	RCD road to Banq.				
	length - 1450m				
Authority	EE RWD (W.D.M.) - Mangalkh.				
Agency	Rajesh Kumar Maolhutor				
	At post - Bihpur				
	Dist. Bhagalpur				
Agreement No.	01/2/2021-22 date 07/07/2021				
Record Entry	23/10/2021				

1/5.77

Rate for cutting 62mm

to 75mm dia bamboo

pile to size and Marking

shoes and driving etc.

all completed job as

per specification

8 direction of E/W

750 x 2.50m = 1875m

23/10/2021
J.E

2/5.79

Rate for fitting & fixing

62mm to 75mm dia

bamboo runners in

position at vertical pile

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		with 150 m long nails			
		or 38 swg Gal wire			
		including cost of wire			
		or nail all completed			
		job as per specification			
		& direction of E/I			
		$2 \times 250 = 500 \text{ M}$			
(N) H 23/10/2021 JE		Quint 23/10/21 MC			
$\frac{3}{5.7.53}$		providing sand bag			
		with sand and labour			
		including carriage			
		laying filling etc			
		All completed job			

Record entry - 20/10/2021

CH. S-50 m	$= 45 \times 1.00 \times 0.20 = 9.0 \text{ m}^3$	
229-259	$1 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 1.60 \times 0.30 = 144.00 \text{ m}^3$	
259-313	$2 \times 27.00 \text{ m} \times 2.00 \times 4.0 = 432 \text{ m}^3$	
313-475	$1 \times 162 \text{ m} \times 2.10 \times 3.90 = 1326.78 \text{ m}^3$	

Total Qty = 1911 m³

Qty - 56229 bags -

(N) H
29/11/2021
JEQuint
29/11/21
MC

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{4}{4.5}$	Revised entry date 30.10.2021				
	providing Brick bats				
	including spreading				
	Laying hand Picking and				
	Compacting with ci Hammer				
	in layer not exceeding				
	75mm thick including				
	cost of light, barriers				
	clanger signals chaukidar				
	taxes royalty etc.				

$$44.5 - 50 = 45 \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 40.50 \text{ m}^3$$

$$229 - 259 = 1 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.60 \times 0.30 = 22.50 \text{ m}^3$$

$$259 - 313 = 1 \times 54 \text{ m} \times 2.00 \times 0.30 = 48.60 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 111.6 \text{ m}^3$$

At 1/4
30.10.2021
SE.

Revised entry 30.10.2021

$$313 - 475 = 1 \times 162 \text{ m} \times 2.10 \times 0.30 = 102.66 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total Qty} = 213.66 \text{ m}^3$$

At 1/4
30.10.2021
SE.

At 1/6
30.10.2021
SE

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>ABSTRACT of COST</u>				
(1) 5.77	Rate for cutting 62mm to 75mm dia Bamboo pile to size and				
	Mortaring shoes and driving etc all completed				
	Job - do - do				
	Qty vide TMB-P-1 R				
	Item no-1				
	1875 m @ 50.39/m Rs = 94481 =				
(2) 5.79	Rate for fitting & fixing 62mm dia to 75mm dia Bamboo rungs in position				
	at every vertical pile with 15cm long nails				
	or 38m sugri wire				
	do - do -				
	Qty vide TMB-P-2				
	Item no-2				
	500 m @ 28.43/m Rs = 14215				
(3) 5.753	providing sand bag with sand and labour				
	including do - do				
	Qty vide TMB-P-2 &				
	Item no-3				
	56229 bags @ 30.70 = 1725230 =				

